
פעם בשבוע, ימי שני

9:30-12:30שעות 

03.06.24

, מפגשים10, א "ש50

מפגשכל א "ש5

.

800₪

מ "כולל מע

, מפגשים10, א "ש50

מפגשא כל "ש5
18:00-21:45ימי שני בין בשעות 

.

10.06.24

24.06.24

01.07.24

08.07.24

15.07.24

עומר עאסי: מרצה

אקדמיהורייזוןמכללת 

כפר קאסם



22.07.24

29.07.24

05.08.24

12.08.24


